
City Supervisor Name Phone Email
Ballston Eric Connolly (518) 490-2780 econnolly@townofballstonny.org

Charlton Joe Grasso (518) 257-0224 https://www.townofcharlton.org/user/127/contact

Clifton Park Jonathan G. Schopf 

Clifton Park Philip C. Barrett (518) 371-6651 https://www.cliftonpark.org/component/contact/contact/39-town-officials/1.html?Itemid=101

Corinth Richard B. Lucia (518) 654-9232 x3 rlucia@townofcorinthny.com

Day Preston Allen, Sr. (518) 696-3789 x1 preston.allen518@gmail.com

Edinburg Jean Raymond (518) 863-2034 edinburg@adelphia.net

Galway Michael A. Smith (518) 882-6070 x12 msmith@townofgalwayny.org

Greenfield Daniel Pemrick (518) 587-7341 dpemrick@greenfieldny.org 

Hadley Arthur M. Wright (518) 696-4379 x1 supervisorwright@townofhadley.org

Halfmoon Kevin J. Tollisen (518) 371-7410 https://www.townofhalfmoon-ny.gov/users/ktollisen/contact

Malta Darren O’Connor (518) 899-3434 supervisor@malta-town.org

Mechanicville Thomas Richardson (518) 664-8776

Milton Benny L. Zlotnick, Jr. (518) 885-9220 x111 bzlotnick@townofmiltonny.org

Moreau Theodore T. Kusnierz (518) 798-5635 moreausuper@townofmoreau.org

Northumberland Willard H. Peck (518) 695-9630 billpeckwelcomestockfarm@outlook.com

Providence Sandra Winney (518) 882-6541 providencesupervisor@nycap.rr.com

Saratoga Thomas N. Wood III (518) 695-3644 x314 twood@albany.twcbc.com

Saratoga Springs Tara N. Gaston (518) 934-1944 tngaston@saratogacountyny.gov

Saratoga Springs Matthew E. Veitch (518) 587-3550 x2738 mveitch@saratogacountyny.gov

Stillwater Edward D. Kinowski (518) 664-6148 x201 ekinowski@stillwaterny.org

Waterford John E. Lawler (518) 235-8184 lawlerj@town.waterford.ny.us

Wilton John J. Lant (518) 587-1939 x218 jlant@townofwilton.com
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